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Show #3142023 MARCH TO THE ARCH 1
FORT WORTH, TX

3/17/2023

Showbill: 408 Class: ALBR VRCH OPEN NP VERSATILITY CHALLENGE 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): MARK R RUSSELL, JIMMY DAURIO, KELLY MCDOWALL

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

C
SHANNON M WALKER
GRIMES, IA2017

COOL MADE MACHINE MALLORY MICHELLE VROECH

1/1/1993

361

$1,624.08

2

Z
TRINITY & JAYDEN BELL

2013

THE DARK NITE KAMIAH MCGRATH

1/8/2000

202

$1,082.72

3 KIM NEAS
Cross Roads, TX2017

GUNNZ N ROSES HAYLEY RAELYNN RIDDLE232

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

361
202
232

361
202
232

3rd Judge: 

361
232
202

1
2
3

MARK R 
RUSSELL

JIMMY 
DAURIO

KELLY 
MCDOWAL

L


