Maria Fadel Results by Class Report

Show #3142023 MARCH TO THE ARCH 1 FORT WORTH, TX 3/17/2023

Showbill: 408 Class: ALBR VRCH OPEN NP VERSATILITY CHALLENGE

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): MARK R RUSSELL, JIMMY DAURIO, KELLY MCDOWALL

Place Money Wor			orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #		Owner(s) Rel
1	361	COOL	MADE MACHI		MALLORY MICHELLE		SHANNON M WALKER
\$1,624.08				2017		1/1/1993	C GRIMES, IA
2	202 THE DAR		ARK NITE		KAMIAH MCGRATH		TRINITY & JAYDEN BELL
\$1,082.72				2013		1/8/2000	Z
3	232	232 GUNNZ N ROSES			HAYLEY RAELYNN R	IDDLE	KIM NEAS
\$0.00				2017			Cross Roads, TX
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:			
Place		ARK R	JIMMY	KELLY			
Place		JSSELL	DAURIO	MCDOWAL L			
1	361		361	361			
2	202		202	232			
3	232		232	202			